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Name 

Chapman, Leslie Raymond 
Christmas, Bryan William 
Christmas, Calvin Jenkins 
Clements, Christopher John 
Collins, Charles Maxwell 
Collison, Gabrielle Brett 
Cossham, Raymond Bodley 
Cowan, Allan Livingstone 
Cox, Adrian Arthur 
Davis, Meldrum John Finnamore 
de Lautour, Garsie Aris 
Doherty, Brian Harrison 
Dowden, Ernest Raymond 
During, Zoe Petronella 
England, Robert William 

Fairgray, Ross Alexander 

Feeney, Dennis Wordsworth 
Fink. Jean Kronholm 
Flight, Roy Julian 
Fogg. Thomas Richardson 

Frew, James Smith Watt 
Garden, Eleanor'! Johnston 
Golden, Bruc~ Robert Noel 
Gordon, Ernest Howard 
Greenhough, Roger Gardner 
Griffiths, Robin Frank 
Guinea, Archibald 
Guthrie, Margaret Winn 
Hall. Charles Desmond 
Hall, John 
Hawley, Thomas Guy 
Hay, Brian George 
Hinds, Peter 
Holden, John Michael 
Horan, John Joseph 
Ip, Siu-Yee Shirley 
Ismail, Hazra 
Jepson, Leslie Frank 
Kay, John Ainsworth 
Lewis, Cecil Wilfred Dickens 
Livingstone, Duncan 
McDonald, Donald Michael Fraser 
MacDonald, John 
Mackay, Betty Joan 
McKendrick, Thomas Miller 
McLellan, Duncan Morison 

McLeod, John William 
McMahon, Brian Thomas 
Malcolm, Laurence Allan 

Malpress, William Atle 
Matthews, Peter Douglas 
Maxwell, Rodger Heath 
Millar, Alistair 
Mills. John Stuart 
Morris, Rosie 
Newell, Kenneth Wyatt 

Paterson, William Irvine 
Paul, Alan Howard 
Paul, Charlotte Entrican 
Penniket, James Huia 
Perera, Gordon Augustus Ramsay 
Philipp, Robin 

_ Phillips, John Shirley 
Poutasi, Karen Olive 
Poynter, Anthony Geoffrey 
Prior, Ian Ambury Miller 
Read, John Denis 
Reid, John Roy 
Ridings, Keith Woodham 
Riseley, Ralph Charles 
Salmond, George Cockburn 
Scott, Andrew Geor~ 
Seeman, Hildegard argaret Ingrid 
Sinclair, Alec Jardine 
Skegg, David Christopher Graham 

Slark, Anthony George 
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Date of 
Registration 

21/10j71 
21/1Oj71 
30/11/78 
12/12/80 
27/2/75 

25/11/76 
21/10/71 
2/11/79 

21/10/71 
10/5/82 

21/10/71 
3/2/82 
9/8/84 

14/12/82 
18/8/82 

21/10j71 

27/3/85 
6/5/85 

24/8/73 
16/6/82 

21/10/71 
3/5/83 

25/11/76 
21/1Oj71 
27/11/75 

13/3/86 
21/10/71 

17/6/80 
317/81 

29/5/80 
28/2/75 
6/3/80 

21/10/71 
15/8/75 
4/3/77 

15/8/84 
3/11/81 

21/10/71 
2/6/77 
8/5/75 

25/11/76 
25/8/81 

21/10/71 
21/10/71 
30/11/78 
12/8/82 

8/4/82 
2/11/72 
15/4/83 

28/10/80 
15/8/75 

21/1Oj71 
9/6/81 

13/9/85 
21/1Oj71 

11/6/81 

21/10/71 
21/10/71 
25/5/84 

6/3/80 
30/11/78 
23/7/82 

5/5/82 
6/7/84 

11/6/81 
21/1Oj71 

15/8/75 
3/11/81 
3/7/81 
8/4/86 

21/1Oj71 
8/5/75 
5/4/83 

25/11/76 
10/6/82 

26/8/77 

Address 

No.7 R.D., Ashburton. 
Department of Health, P.O. Box 5013, Wellington. 
4 Malcolm Place, Nelson. 
World Health Organisation, 1211 Geneva 27, Switzerland. 
Flat 2B, 88A Salamanca Road, Wellington 5. 
P.O. Box 35390, Browns Bay, Auckland. 
16 Glandovey Road, Christchurch 5. 
Department of Health, Private Bag, Manukau City. 
540 Grey Street, Hamilton. 
19 Hill Road, Gisborne. 
P.O. Box 1080, Gisborne. 
High Cliff, R.D. 2, Dunedin. 
Department of Health, P.O. Box 5013, Wellington. 
16 Stevenson Way, Waikiteroa, Howick. 
Medical Superintendent-in-Chief, Wanganui Hospital Board, Private 

Bag, Wanganui. 
Medical Superintendent-In-Chief, Canterbury Hospital Board, Pri-

vate Bag, Christchurch. 
21 Chamberlain Street, Grey Lynn, Auckland 2. 
18 Kohekohe Road, Waikanae. 
Department of Health, Private Bag, Takapuna, Auckland. 
Division of Public Health, Department of Health, P.O. Box 5013, 

Wellington. 
31 Hororata Road, Takapuna, Auckland 9. 
57 Trelissick Crescent, Ngaio, Wellington 4. 
26 Coronation Road, Epsom, Auckland 3. 
II Wymer Terrace, Hamilton. 
48 Owens Road, Auckland 3. 
49 Waitohu Road, York Bay, Lower Hutt. 
Mauke Hospital, Mauke, Cook Islands. 
I Kohima Drive, Khandallah, Wellington 4. 
P.O. Box 62-058, Auckland 6. 
Porirua Hospital, Private Bag, Porirua. 
71 Benson Road, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
Wellington Hospital, Private Bag, Wellington. 
Department of Health, P.O. Box 848, Dunedin. 
Department of Health, P.O. Box 5013, Wellington. 
197 Maidstone Road, Christchurch 4. 
Department of Health, P.O. Box 5442, Auckland. 
60 Lohia Street, Khandallah, Wellington 4. 
9 Pentlow Place, Christchurch 5. 
North Shore Hospital, Shakespeare Road, Takapuna, Auckland 9. 
Birchfield, Albany Road, Abergavenny, Gwent, United Kingdom. 
East Road, R.D. I, Invercargil1. 
Carrington Hospital, Private Bag, Auckland. 
67 Koha Road, Taupo. 
66 The Crescent, Roseneath, Wellington 3. 
210 Cargill Street, Dunedin. 
Hospital Building and Evaluation Unit, Department of Health, P.O. 

Box 5013, Wellington. 
P.O. Box 26-205, Epsom, Auckland 3. 
Dunedin Hospital, P.O. Box 946, Dunedin. 
Department of Community Health, Wellington Clinical School of 

Medicine, Wellington Hospital, Private Bag, Wellington. 
502 Manchester Street, Christchurch I. 
Taranaki Base Hospital, Private Bag, New Plymouth. 
Northland Base Hospital, P.O. Box 743, Whangarei. 
Department of Health, P.O. Box 1448, Rotorua. 
Department of Health, P.O. Box 5013, Wellington. 
1105 River Road, Hamilton. 
Department of International Community Health, Liverpool School 

of Tropical Medicine, Pembroke Place, Liverpool L35 QA, Eng­
land. 

7 Derby Street, Arrowtown. 
70 Madras Street, Wellington 4. 
37 Gladstone Road, Dunedin. 
Department of Health, P.O. Box 485, Hamilton. 
District Health Office, P.O. Box 447, Napier. 
Care of Department of Community Health, University of Bristol, 

Canynge Hall, Whiteladies Road, Bristol BS8 2PR, England. 
41 Tui Crescent, Waikanae. " . 
I Orakau Road, Mangere East, Auckland. 
I Heretaunga Street, Palmerston North. 
26 Wade Street, Wadestown, Wellington I. 
26A Homestead Road, Manly, Whangaparaoa. 
Queen Elizabeth Hospital, P.O. Box 1342, Rotorua. 
Whakatane Hospital, P.O. Box 241, Whakatane. 
Department of Health, P.O. Box 5013, Wellington. 
Department of Health, P.O. Box 5013, Wellington. 
P,O. Box 190, Awanui, Northland. 
220B Collingwood Street, Nelson. 
Waikato Ho~pital Board, P.O. Box 934, Hamilton. 
Department of Preventive and Social Medicine, University of Otago 

Medical School, P.O. Box 913, Dunedin. 
Directorate of Defence Medical Services, Ministry of Defence, Pri-

vate Bag, Wellington. . 


