## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

## **COMMUNITY MEDICINE**—continued

COMMONITI MEDICINE—continued		
Name	Date of Registration	Address
Chapman, Leslie Raymond Christmas, Bryan William Christmas, Calvin Jenkins	21/10/71 21/10/71 30/11/78	No. 7 R.D., Ashburton. Department of Health, P.O. Box 5013, Wellington. 4 Malcolm Place, Nelson.
Clements, Christopher John Collins, Charles Maxwell Collison, Gabrielle Brett	12/12/80 27/2/75 25/11/76	World Health Organisation, 1211 Geneva 27, Switzerland. Flat 2B, 88A Salamanca Road, Wellington 5. P.O. Box 35390, Browns Bay, Auckland.
Cossham, Raymond Bodley Cowan, Allan Livingstone Cox, Adrian Arthur	21/10/71 2/11/79 21/10/71	<ul><li>16 Glandovey Road, Christchurch 5.</li><li>Department of Health, Private Bag, Manukau City.</li><li>540 Grey Street, Hamilton.</li></ul>
Davis, Meldrum John Finnamore de Lautour, Garsie Aris Doherty, Brian Harrison	10/5/82 21/10/71 3/2/82	19 Hill Koad, Gisborne. P.O. Box 1080, Gisborne. High Cliff, R.D. 2, Dunedin.
Dowden, Ernest Raymond During, Zoe Petronella England, Robert William	9/8/84 14/12/82 18/8/82	Department of Health, P.O. Box 5013, Wellington. 16 Stevenson Way, Waikiteroa, Howick. Medical Superintendent-in-Chief, Wanganui Hospital Board, Private
Fairgray, Ross Alexander	21/10/71	Bag, Wanganui. Medical Superintendent-In-Chief, Canterbury Hospital Board, Pri-
Feeney, Dennis Wordsworth Fink, Jean Kronholm	27/3/85 6/5/85	vate Bag, Christchurch. 21 Chamberlain Street, Grey Lynn, Auckland 2. 18 Kohekohe Road, Waikanae.
Flight, Roy Julian Fogg, Thomas Richardson	24/8/73 16/6/82	Department of Health, Private Bag, Takapuna, Auckland. Division of Public Health, Department of Health, P.O. Box 5013, Wellington.
Frew, James Smith Watt Garden, Eleanora Johnston Golden, Bruce Robert Noel	21/10/71 3/5/83 25/11/76	31 Hororata Road, Takapuna, Auckland 9. 57 Trelissick Crescent, Ngaio, Wellington 4. 26 Coronation Road, Epsom, Auckland 3.
Gordon, Ernest Howard Greenhough, Roger Gardner Griffiths, Robin Frank	21/10/71 27/11/75 13/3/86	11 Wymer Terrace, Hamilton. 48 Owens Road, Auckland 3. 49 Waitohu Road, York Bay, Lower Hutt.
Guinea, Archibald Guthrie, Margaret Winn	21/10/71 17/6/80	Mauke Hospital, Mauke, Cook Islands. 1 Kohima Drive, Khandallah, Wellington 4.
Hall, Charles Desmond Hall, John Hawley, Thomas Guy	3/7/81 29/5/80 28/2/75	P.O. Box 62-058, Auckland 6. Porirua Hospital, Private Bag, Porirua. 71 Benson Road, Remuera, Auckland 5.
Hay, Brian George Hinds, Peter Holden, John Michael	6/3/80 21/10/71 15/8/75	Wellington Hospital, Private Bag, Wellington. Department of Health, P.O. Box 848, Dunedin. Department of Health, P.O. Box 5013, Wellington.
Horan, John Joseph Ip, Siu-Yee Shirley Ismail, Hazra	4/3/77 15/8/84 3/11/81	197 Maidstone Road, Christchurch 4. Department of Health, P.O. Box 5442, Auckland. 60 Lohia Street, Khandallah, Wellington 4.
Jepson, Leslie Frank Kay, John Ainsworth	21/10/71 2/6/77	9 Pentlow Place, Christchurch 5. North Shore Hospital, Shakespeare Road, Takapuna, Auckland 9.
Lewis, Cecil Wilfred Dickens Livingstone, Duncan McDonald, Donald Michael Fraser	8/5/75 25/11/76 25/8/81	Birchfield, Albany Road, Abergavenny, Gwent, United Kingdom. East Road, R.D. 1, Invercargill. Carrington Hospital, Private Bag, Auckland.
MacDonald, John Mackay, Betty Joan McKendrick, Thomas Miller	21/10/71 21/10/71 30/11/78	67 Koha Road, Taupo. 66 The Crescent, Roseneath, Wellington 3. 210 Cargill Street, Dunedin.
McLellan, Duncan Morison  McLeod, John William	12/8/82 8/4/82	Hospital Building and Evaluation Unit, Department of Health, P.O. Box 5013, Wellington. P.O. Box 26-205, Epsom, Auckland 3.
McMahon, Brian Thomas Malcolm, Laurence Allan	2/11/72 15/4/83	Dunedin Hospital, P.O. Box 946, Dunedin. Department of Community Health, Wellington Clinical School of Medicine, Wellington Hospital, Private Bag, Wellington.
Malpress, William Atle Matthews, Peter Douglas Maxwell, Rodger Heath	28/10/80 15/8/75 21/10/71	502 Manchester Street, Christchurch 1. Taranaki Base Hospital, Private Bag, New Plymouth. Northland Base Hospital, P.O. Box 743, Whangarei.
Millar, Alistair Mills, John Stuart	9/6/81 13/9/85	Department of Health, P.O. Box 1448, Rotorua.  Department of Health, P.O. Box 5013, Wellington.
Morris, Rosie Newell, Kenneth Wyatt	21/10/71 11/6/81	1105 River Road, Hamilton. Department of International Community Health, Liverpool School of Tropical Medicine, Pembroke Place, Liverpool L35 QA, England.
Paterson, William Irvine Paul, Alan Howard Paul, Charlotte Entrican	21/10/71 21/10/71 25/5/84	7 Derby Street, Arrowtown. 70 Madras Street, Wellington 4. 37 Gladstone Road, Dunedin.
Penniket, James Huia Perera, Gordon Augustus Ramsay Philipp, Robin	6/3/80 30/11/78 23/7/82	Department of Health, P.O. Box 485, Hamilton. District Health Office, P.O. Box 447, Napier. Care of Department of Community Health, University of Bristol,
Phillips, John Shirley Poutasi, Karen Olive	5/5/82 6/7/84	Canynge Hall, Whiteladies Road, Bristol BS8 2PR, England. 41 Tui Crescent, Waikanae. 1 Orakau Road, Mangere East, Auckland.
Poynter, Anthony Geoffrey Prior, Ian Ambury Miller Read, John Denis Reid, John Roy	11/6/81 21/10/71 15/8/75 3/11/81	<ol> <li>Heretaunga Street, Palmerston North.</li> <li>Wade Street, Wadestown, Wellington 1.</li> <li>Homestead Road, Manly, Whangaparaoa.</li> <li>Queen Elizabeth Hospital, P.O. Box 1342, Rotorua.</li> </ol>
Ridings, Keith Woodham Riseley, Ralph Charles	3/7/81 8/4/86	Whakatane Hospital, P.O. Box 241, Whakatane. Department of Health, P.O. Box 5013, Wellington.
Salmond, George Cockburn Scott, Andrew George Seeman, Hildegard Margaret Ingrid	21/10/71 8/5/75 5/4/83	Department of Health, P.O. Box 5013, Wellington. P.O. Box 190, Awanui, Northland. 220B Collingwood Street, Nelson.
Sinclair, Alec Jardine Skegg, David Christopher Graham	25/11/76 10/6/82	Waikato Hospital Board, P.O. Box 934, Hamilton. Department of Preventive and Social Medicine, University of Otago Medical School, P.O. Box 913, Dunedin.
Slark, Anthony George	26/8/77	Directorate of Defence Medical Services, Ministry of Defence, Private Bag, Wellington.